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Don’t Forget! Children in Need
On Friday 17th November we are 
inviting pupils to raise money for 
Children in Need by coming into 
school in pyjamas and bringing a 
donation for this very worthy  
annual charity event.  

Remember to book your Parents Evening Appointment 
Parents evening is being held on Wednesday 22nd 
November, please book your apppintments with Ms Taylor 
if you haven’t already done so.  

Term Dates
Our term dates for the academic year 2018-2019 are being 
published this week.  As well as being sent out to you on 
parent mail our term dates are published on our website. 

Deepdene Prep
Please follow, like and share us on Facebook -   
you can find us by searching for Deepdene Prep

Christmas Holiday Club 
booking form will  

be out soon.  
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Forthcoming Events

Week 2:
Anti Bullying Week

Wednesday 15th November: 
Year 3 Stone Age Day

Thursday 16th November: 
Netball & Football fixtures V Shoreham College

Week 3:
Monday 20th November: 
House Spelling Competition

Wednesday 22nd November: 
Parents Evening

Thursday 23rd November: 
Flu Vaccinations for children in Reception,  
Year 1, 2, 3 and 4

Week 4:
NEW EVENT ADDED  
Monday 27th November  
Year One trip to Hove Museum

NEW EVENT ADDED   
Tuesday 28th November School Council  
Meeting 1:30pm 

DATE CHANGE 
Wednesday 29th November: 
Parent Voice Meeting SLT with Class reps.

Friday 1st December:  
Upper School Christmas events – Info TBC

Sunday 3rd December:  
Christmas Fair TIMES TBC

Week 5:
NEW EVENT ADDED: 
Monday 4th December - House Meetings 1:30pm

TIME AND DATE TBC: 
Friday 8th December - Nativity 

NEW EVENT ADDED: 
Date and Time tbc 
Year 2 Trip to La Choza

NEW EVENT ADDED: 
Wednesday 6th December - Year 3 to Hove Library am. 

Friday 8th December: 
The Nativity (involving pupils in Reception, Year 1,  
Year 2 and Year 3) more info and times to come. 

Week 6
NEW EVENT ADDED: 
Monday 11th December - Year 4 perform The 
Bethlehem Star to parents in the school Hall at 4pm. 

Christmas Holidays: 	  
18th December 2017 – 5th January 2018

Holiday Club Dates: 	  
18th December 2017 – 20th December 2017
2nd January 2018 – 5th January 2018

SCHOOL CLOSED: 	  
21st December 2017 – 29th December 2017
INSET DAY: 8th January 2018
Pupils back: 9th January 2018


